

Sch. XV-Form No. 12
2nd Bill

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W.K:- Const of road					
Chaita bas as to.					
Sinhani Sinner					
under 2054.					
Agency- MLC Uthas Bikas					
Const. Company.					
modikari					
Agg. No. - 23 MB D/2019-20.					
Agg. value - 12.7482092					
Rate:- 0.01% below to S/R					
D/Start - 15/02/20					
D/ Compl - 14/11/20					

①					
Const. of Subgrade					
and Cordon Shoulder					
with approved material					
- - - all Compl's.					
2	50.0	0.70	0.25	17.5 M ²	
4	50.0	0.70	0.25	35.11	
4	50.0	0.70	0.25	35.11	
4	30.0	0.70	0.25	21.11	
4	30.0	0.70	0.25	21.11	
4	30.0	0.70	0.25	21.11	
2	50.0	0.70	0.25	17.511	
2	30.0	0.70	0.25	5.2511	
4	30.0	0.70	0.25	21.111	
4	30.0	0.70	0.25	21.11	
4	30.0	0.70	0.25	21.11	

Continuation

236.25 M²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
⑥ painting 2 coats including primer coats after filling the surface. - -				
- - - all. Compl. job.				
		183.04 m ²		

⑦ planting of trees by road sides. - - - all.				
Compl. job.				
150 nos.				

⑧ painting new letter and figures of any shade with Synthetic enamel paints. - -				
Black or any other approved colour. - -				
- - - all. Compl.				
2288.00 - amt of work				

11/11/20
28/12/20
JE/pde.

28/12/20
ARE

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Est.					
① clearing and grubbing the road land all. Compl. job. vide MB P- (29) 0.76 Heat @ Rs 1100/- → Rs 38861.00					
② Plw GSB by well grade material - - - - - - all Compl. vide MB P- (29) 128.73 m³ @ Rs 175/- → Rs 22507.50					
③ Plw WBM-2 - - - - - - all Compl. vide MB P- (29) 137.45 m³ @ Rs 362/- → Rs 49765.90					
④ Plw W.B.M-3 - - - - - - all Compl. job. vide MB P- (29) 354.54 m³ @ Rs 3269/- → Rs 1159091.26					
⑤ Plw and Giving typical Informatory Sign Board. all Compl. job. vide MB P- (29) 3 Nos @ Rs 4446/- → Rs 13338.00					
Continuation 11440-38 Rs 1972352/-					

Vh. No. _____ Dated _____

B.F. 40752542

47

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Material Statement

① E/W - 1852 m²

② Bricks - 2400 nos.

③ sand - 3 m³

[Signature]
29/11/21
OE

Memo of payment

8 1/2 S.D. - Rs. 326020/-

2 1/2 S.D. - Rs. 81505/-

1 1/2 C.C. - Rs. 40753/-

1 1/2 C.C. - Rs. 40753/-

1 1/2 S.D. - Rs. 40753/-

(11/1) S.D. - Rs. 61792/-

Rentality - Rs. 61414/-

Total deduction Rs. 597377/-

Pay by cheque Rs. 3477877/-

Total Rs. 40752542/-

Passed for (Rs. 40752542/-) Rupees

forty lakh seventy five thousand

two hundred forty four and

28/11/21

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Division

Palandav

28/11/21

Continuation